PLP Czech Republic (MICOS) telcom@micostelcom.cz www.micostelcom.com
FTTH GPON FIBER DISTRIBUTION HUB
SOLUTION WITH SPLICING
FTTX SOLUTION
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Distribution Hub OUP
1 85GP.40/000XF OUP 72S 6× KM3
1... Product ID Ordering Code Gas Blocks
6a 497238 Microduct Seal 7 mm (yellow, 2.3–3.0 mm)
6b 497242 Microduct Seal 10 mm (yellow, 2.5 mm)
6c On request Duct Seal Slim 12 mm (red, 5.0–6.5 mm)
6...
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Distribution Hubs MDP OZ
4a 85GB.60/0000F MDP OZ 576S
4b 85GB.80/0000F MDP OZ 864S
4c 85AV.52/000X KM 9 SC (tray for 12 splices)
4...
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Optic Cables
7a 711361 Cable Optical, Air Blown, 2F, G.657A1, Central Tube, 2.5 mm
7b 711362 Cable Optical, Air Blown, 4F, G.657A1, Central Tube, 2.5 mm
7c On request Cable Optical, Air Blown, 8F, G.657A1, Central Tube, 2.5 mm
7d 711328 Cable Optical, Air Blown, 12F, G.657A1, Central Tube, 2.5 mm
7e 711365 Cable Optical, Air Blown, 24F, G.657A1, 2×12, 5.1 mm
7f 711366 Cable Optical, Air Blown, 42F, G.657A1, 4×12, 5.1 mm
7...
Product ID Ordering Code Optical Splitters and Splice Holders
8a 710449 Splitter PLC 1:8, fiber to fiber, 0.25 mm to 0.25 mm, 2m, G.657A1
8b 710263 Splitter PLC 1:16, fiber to fiber, 0.25 mm to 0.25 mm, 2m, G.657A1
8c 493520 TS 12 – Splice Holder (heatshrink)
8...
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Optic Boxes for Indoor Installation
9a 85GR.00/0000F MTeH MINI (8× SC / 16× LC connector, 12 splices)
9b 85U8.17/000X MDB XS – A (12× SC / 24× LC connector, 24 splices)
9c 85TG.20/000X MDB S – A (24× SC / 48× LC connector, 48 splices)
9d 85C3.92/000X MDB M – B (32× SC / 64× LC connector, 96 splices)
9...
ATTENTION!
Use the Product ID for better navigation
within the solution.
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Distribution Hub MDP S
2 859F.00/0001F MDP S 96S SFMS
2...
Product ID Ordering Code Fiber Distribution Hubs MDP OZ
3a 85GB.00/0000F MDP OZ 144S
3b 85GB.20/0000F MDP OZ 288S
3c 85GB.40/0000F MDP OZ 432S
3d 85C3.79/000X KM 4 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
3...
Product ID Ordering Code Microducts
5a 710717 MT Micro, 7/4, HDPE, blue